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Thank you for attending the Counselor Conference at the University of Utah. Please take a moment to complete this
questionnaire about your experience at this event.

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 0

Please indicate your level of agreement with the following:

Q1 This conference provided me with relevant information with respect to my work with students.
Strongly agree[Code = 4]
Agree[Code = 3]
Disagree[Code = 2]
Strongly disagree[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q2 | received clear responses to my questions from University representatives.
Strongly agree[Code = 4]

Agree[Code = 3]

Disagree[Code = 2]

Strongly disagree[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1
Q3 Conference communication prior to my arrival was effective.
Strongly agree[Code = 4]
Agree[Code = 3]
Disagree[Code = 2]
Strongly disagree[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1
Q4 Overall, this was a worthwhile event to attend.
Strongly agree[Code = 4]
Agree[Code = 3]
Disagree[Code = 2]
Strongly disagree[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q5 The structure of the College Mingle was beneficial.
Strongly agree[Code = 4]
Agree[Code = 3]
Disagree[Code = 2]
Strongly disagree[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1



Please rate each of the following sessions:

Q6 Admissions Update
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Q7 Financial Aid Update
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Q8 Scholarship Update
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Session 1

Please rate each of the sessions you attended:

Q9 Admissions 101
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Q10 Athletics: NCAA regulations and PAC 12 information

Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]

Not applicable[Code = 0]

Q11 Undergraduate Research Opportunities Program (UROP)
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Required answers: 0

Required answers: 0

Required answers: 0

Required answers: 0

Required answers: 0

Allowed answers: 1

Allowed answers: 1

Allowed answers: 1

Allowed answers: 1

Allowed answers: 1



Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Session 2

Please rate each of the sessions you attended:

Q12 Honors College and the LEAP Program
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q13 My University Signature Experience (MUSE)
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q14 Campus Recreation Services
Excellent[Code = 4]
Good[Code = 3]
Fair[Code = 2]
Poor[Code = 1]
Not applicable[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q15 What were the strengths of this year's conference?
[Code = 1] [Textbox]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q16 What improvements would you like to see for next year?
[Code = 1] [Textbox]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q17 Additional comments regarding the College Mingle:
[Code = 1] [Textbox]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q18 We are currently looking into ways to include colleges and departments across campus within the Counselor
Conference. Please share your thoughts with us regarding how to best get this information to you.



[Code = 1] [Textbox]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q19 How likely would you be to stay after the Counselor Conference to tour the college facilities and receive more
information from them?

Very likely[Code = 3]
Moderately likely[Code = 2]
Not likely[Code = 1]
Undecided[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q20 How likely would you be to attend a dedicated day outside of the Counselor Conference, touring the college
facilities?

Very likely[Code = 3]
Moderately likely[Code = 2]
Not likely[Code = 1]
Undecided[Code = 0]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q21 Colleges and departments are interested in finding ways to ensure that you have updated information about their
programs. How would you like to receive this information?

[Code = 1] [Textbox]
Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1
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